
CEREMONIES 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

Kathy Redmond
Pugwash, Cumberland County
T 902-243-2606
C 902-899-5441 
Twokids7@gmail.com

Dianne Powell
Wentworth, Cumberland Country
T 902-548-2876
scallion@ns.sympatico.ca

Margaret Hennerbury
T 902-469-4682
C 902-449-4682

Sandy Little 
T 902-899-3510
C 902-893-4461
Facebook: Justice of the
Peace NS Weddings

RENTALS & DÉCOR
EXPERTS

Final Touch Party Rentals
902-755-1864  |  1-888-755-1864
finaltouchparty@eastlink.ca 
www.finaltouchparties.ca

Glow The Event Store
902-443-4569
info@glowparties.ca 
www.glowparties.ca 

Lloyds of Moncton
506-857-8554
lloyds1@nb.aibn.com 
www.lloydsofmoncton.com

Make Merry Events
902-453-0110  |  1-800-465-1088
rentals@makemerryevents.ca 
www.makemerry.ca 

Simple Touch Event Décor 
Susan Carrigan
902-229-5444
simpletouch@eastlink.ca
www.simpletouch.ca

Halifax Harvest Tables
902-237-2844 
halifaxharvesttables@gmail.com
www.halifaxharvesttables.com

TENT RENTAL

Commerical Tent Rentals
506-433-2011  |  1-800-561-8368
www.commercialtent.com

MacFarlands Events
902-453-0110  |  1-800-465-1088
events@macfarlands.com 
www.macfarlandsevents.com

PLANNING SERVICES

Elegant Productions
Katelyn Hipson
902-483-0436
katelyn@elegantproductions.ca 
www.elegantproductions.ca 

Committed to You Events
902-765-9404
info@committedtoyouevents.com
www.committedtoyouevents.com

Do It All Events
Shannon Bezanson
902-448-0350
shannon@doitallevents.ca 
www.doitallevents.ca

Julie K. Events 
info@juliekevents.com
www.juliekevents.com 

Ready or Knot Wedding & Event 
Planning
Fallon Jones
902-832-3899
info@readyorknot.ca
www.readyorknot.ca

Sky’s the Limit Weddings & Events
Stephanie Brown
902-579-5238
stephanie@skystldesign.com
www.skystldesign.com

Simply Weddings
Claudia Habib
902-209-5374
claudia@simplyweddings.com 
www.simply-weddings.com

Velocity Entertainment
Marina Atwell
902-229-0209
marina@velocityentertainment.ca
www.velocityentertainment.ca

WEDDINGS & SOCIAL

EVENT RESOURCES

Planning your wedding or any other milestone event is major. Here’s a collection of specialist suppliers 
and vendors* to help you organize and host your perfect day at Fox Harb’r Resort.
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David Hodges Photography
902-597-8261  |  902-694-2179
davidhodges@bellaliant.net 
www.davidhodgesphotography.com 

Dustin Hall Photography 
902-802-0409
dustin@dustinhall.ca
www.dustinhall.ca

Evan McMaster
902-401-0564
evan.mcmaster@gmail.com 
www.evanmacmaster.com

Jill Roberts Photography
902-233-5054
photographybyjill@live.com 
www.jillrobertsphotography.com

Julie Cameron Photography
902-488-1630
julievcameron@gmail.com
www.julievcameron.com

Kevin & Christine Photography
902-580-0167
kevin@kristinephotography@gmail.com
www.kevinandchristinephotography.com

Kristyn Smith Photography
902-478-0434
kristynsmithphoto@gmail.com
www.kristynsmithphotography.com

Nicolle Lapierre Photography
902-830-6454
nicolle@lapierrephotography.com
www.lapierrephotography.com

Portraits by Johanna
902-843-5897
www.johannamatthews.com

Yorke Photography
Matt & Chera Yorke
506-382-0788
info@yorkephotography.ca
www.yorkephotography.ca

*This contact list of independent, third-party resources is accurate as of March 2019. For more non-DJ entertainment options and ceremony musicians,
please ask for our Fox Harb’r ENTERTAINMENT file. To request inclusion in future wedding & event resource updates, email ctattrie@foxharbr.com.

 

@FoxHarbrResort 

 www.foxharbr.com/weddings

JOIN OUR WEDDING PARTY

DJ SERVICES

Beyond Entertainment
Jason Stewart
902-890-8325
jason@beyond-entertainment.ca 
www.beyond-entertainment.ca 

DJ Harv
902-893-7518
info@djharv.ca 
www.djharv.ca

Tidal Waves DJ Services
902-957-1630
www.tidalwavesdjservices.com

True North 
DJ Services & Photo Booth
902-4104-5131
djs@truenorthdjs.com 
www.truenorthdjs.com

FIREWORKS

Fireworks FX 
1-800-717-2292
fireworks@fireworksfx.com
www.fireworksfx.com/weddings 

HAIR & MAKE-UP

Hairstylists

Pigtails Salon
Kristine Langille
902-657-2740
Facebook: Pigtails Salon Tatamagouche
Will come to resort for special appointments

Fiddleheads Salon
Patricia Campbell
902-657-0297
Facebook: Patricia Campbell Fiddleheads

Salon Boheme-Dieppe
Allie Tingley
506-389-8750
Facebook: Salon Boheme-Dieppe

Make-up Artists

Fox Harb’r Spa
902-257-4307
jpatriquin@foxharbr.com

Belle by Joelle
506-381-7270
bellebyjoelle@gmail.com 
www.bellebyjoelle.com

PHOTOS & VIDEO

Applehead Studio
902-233-8567
www.appleheadstudio.com 

Alex MacAulay Photographers
Kate & Alex
902-488-4949 (Alex)
902-452-4949 (Kate)
info@amphoto.ca 
www.amphoto.ca

Babineau Visual Media
Jeff Babineau
902-890-4421
jbabineau01@eastlink.ca 
www.babineauvisualmedia.com 

Blue Hour Films
902-233-6836
sophie@bluehourfilms.ca 
www.bluehourfilms.ca 

Candace Berry Photography
902-830-2490
info@candaceberry.com
www.candaceberry.com 

Caro Photo 
Caro(line) Langevin
www.carophoto.ca

Danique Rowsell Photographer
902-956-6060
daniquerowsell@gmail.com 
www.daniquerowsell.com 
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